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Case
Number

CS-2020-
00252

TR-2020-
00496

FP-2020-
00029

TR-2020-
00492

CS-2020-
00252

TR-2020-
00493
TR-2020-
00497

TR-2020-
00498

TR-2020-
00499

TR-2020-
00500

TR-2020-
00501

TR-2020-
00502

TR-2020-
00494

TR-2020-
00503

TR-2020-
00504

Filed
On

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020
03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

Party

BONIFIELD, STEVEN
DALE Defendant

BOOKOUT, CALVIN
LEE Defendant

BURR, BRADY
MICHAEL Plaintiff

CASAS, MARIA
D Defendant

CITIBANK N.A. Plaintiff

DESOCIO,
FRANK Defendant

DIAZ, ALEX Defendant

DRIGGERS, JESSICA
MARIE Defendant

FOWLER, NICOLAS
ALLEN Defendant

FOWLER, NICOLAS
ALLEN Defendant

FOWLER, NICOLAS
ALLEN Defendant

GATLIN, JAMAR
ANTRELL Defendant

GRAY, JUSTIN
WADE Defendant

HIGGINS, KELBI
DAWN Defendant

JERNAGAN, KELCE
DAWN Defendant

Case

CITIBANK N.A. vs.
BONIFIELD, STEVEN
DALE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BOOKOUT, CALVIN
LEE

BURR, BRADY
MICHAEL vs. TOMKINS,
SIDNEY LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CASAS, MARIA D

CITIBANK N.A. vs.
BONIFIELD, STEVEN
DALE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DESOCIO, FRANK

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DIAZ, ALEX

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DRIGGERS, JESSICA
MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. FOWLER, NICOLAS
ALLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. FOWLER, NICOLAS
ALLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. FOWLER, NICOLAS
ALLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GATLIN, JAMAR
ANTRELL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GRAY, JUSTIN WADE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HIGGINS, KELBI
DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JERNAGAN, KELCE
DAWN

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L.
(TR)

PATERNITY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

INDEBTEDNESS

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L.
(TR)

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37
537

DUS (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000504
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000504
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000494
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000500
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000499
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000499
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000498
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000498
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000497
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000497
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000493
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000493
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000252
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000252
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000492
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000492
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000496
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000496
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000252
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000252
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
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(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2020-
00495

TR-2020-
00505

TR-2020-
00506

TR-2020-
00507

TR-2020-
00508

FP-2020-
00029

TR-2020-
00509

Filed
On

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

03/20/2
020

Party

MANLY, ERNEST
LEON Defendant

MATTHEWS, DYLAN
RAY Defendant

PAPPAN, SHAUNA
LOUISE Defendant

PAPPAN, SHAUNA
LOUISE Defendant

RAMIREZ, MYKENA
DESIREE Defendant

TOMKINS, SIDNEY
LYNN Defendant

WALKER, JAMES
PATRICK Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

vs. MANLY, ERNEST
LEON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MATTHEWS, DYLAN

RAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

vs. PAPPAN, SHAUNA
LOUISE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

vs. PAPPAN, SHAUNA
LOUISE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. RAMIREZ, MYKENA

DESIREE

BURR, BRADY MICHAEL

vs. TOMKINS, SIDNEY
LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

vs. WALKER, JAMES
PATRICK

Offense or Cause

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

DUS (TR)

DUS (TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

PATERNITY

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE
STATE (TR)
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