Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00252	03/20/2 020	BONIFIELD, STEVEN DALE Defendant	CITIBANK N.A. vs. BONIFIELD, STEVEN DALE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00496	03/20/2 020	BOOKOUT, CALVIN LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOOKOUT, CALVIN LEE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00029	03/20/2 020	BURR, BRADY MICHAEL Plaintiff	BURR, BRADY MICHAEL vs. TOMKINS, SIDNEY LYNN	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00492	03/20/2 020	CASAS, MARIA D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASAS, MARIA D	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00252	03/20/2 020	CITIBANK N.A. Plaintiff	CITIBANK N.A. vs. BONIFIELD, STEVEN DALE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00493	03/20/2 020	DESOCIO, FRANK <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DESOCIO, FRANK	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00497	03/20/2 020	DIAZ, ALEX Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIAZ, ALEX	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00498	03/20/2 020	DRIGGERS, JESSICA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DRIGGERS, JESSICA MARIE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00499	03/20/2 020	FOWLER, NICOLAS ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOWLER, NICOLAS ALLEN	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00500	03/20/2 020	FOWLER, NICOLAS ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOWLER, NICOLAS ALLEN	POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00501	03/20/2 020	FOWLER, NICOLAS ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOWLER, NICOLAS ALLEN	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00502	03/20/2 020	GATLIN, JAMAR ANTRELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GATLIN, JAMAR ANTRELL	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00494	03/20/2 020	GRAY, JUSTIN WADE Defendant		NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00503	03/20/2 020	HIGGINS, KELBI DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HIGGINS, KELBI DAWN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00504	03/20/2 020	JERNAGAN, KELCE DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JERNAGAN, KELCE DAWN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00495	03/20/2 020	MANLY, ERNEST LEON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MANLY, ERNEST LEON	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00505	03/20/2 020	MATTHEWS, DYLAN RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MATTHEWS, DYLAN RAY	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00506	03/20/2 020	PAPPAN, SHAUNA LOUISE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAPPAN, SHAUNA LOUISE	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00507	03/20/2 020	PAPPAN, SHAUNA LOUISE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAPPAN, SHAUNA LOUISE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00508	03/20/2 020	RAMIREZ, MYKENA DESIREE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMIREZ, MYKENA DESIREE	POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00029	03/20/2 020	TOMKINS, SIDNEY LYNN Defendant	BURR, BRADY MICHAEL vs. TOMKINS, SIDNEY LYNN	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00509	03/20/2 020	WALKER, JAMES PATRICK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALKER, JAMES PATRICK	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)